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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.24

CENTRAL ENGLAND (St Helens Woodland - Nr St Helens, Lancs)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Haywood Oaks - Nr Mansfield)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ropsley Rise - Nr Grantham)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hawkhill - Nr Willingham, Market Rasen)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Dog Kennel - Williangham Market Rasen)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cutts Wood - Sherwood South)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hazelborough South- Northamptonshire)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Harrys Park - Nothamptonshire)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bucknell Wood - Northamptonshire)
EAST ENGLAND (Bintree - North Norfolk)
EAST ENGLAND (Mantles & Farthing Thin Bucks)
EAST ENGLAND (Wilstead Wood - Bucks)
NORTH ENGLAND (Caud Beck - Spadeadam)
NORTH ENGLAND (Tutehill Moss - Harwood)
NORTH ENGLAND (Red House - Thrunton)
NORTH ENGLAND (Carshope Hill - North Reservoir)
NORTH ENGLAND (Bottoms - Gisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Fiddlers - Wark)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Drovers - Chichester)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Markway - Lyndhurst)
WEST ENGLAND (Oakley - Marches)
WEST ENGLAND (Crump Meadow - East Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Haywood - East Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Wyld Warren - East Devon)

Euroforest Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Powell Forestry Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Powell Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
E Dodd & Sons
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
E Dodd & Sons
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Not Sold
Fredwood Forestry Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Pontrilas Sawmills Limited
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
Euroforest Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender02-MAY-19 Territorial
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 1.25
 1.26
 1.27
 2.01
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22

YORKSHIRE (Langdale Barley Carr Dyke)
YORKSHIRE (Sand Hutton Hazel Bush)
YORKSHIRE (Bishop Wood South)
NORTH ENGLAND (Brea Of Newgate - Spadeadam)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby - Sherwood North)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby- Sherwood North)
NORTH ENGLAND (Isle Of Man Sike - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Beacon Hill - South Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (Eals Cleugh - South Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (March Sike - Redesdale)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby- Sherwood North)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby- Sherwood North)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District Pallet)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby- Sherwood North)
YORKSHIRE (Wheldrake)
NORTH ENGLAND (Brea Of Newgate - Spadeadam)
NORTH ENGLAND (Beacon Hill - South Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (Eals Cleugh - South Falstone)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby- Sherwood North)

Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Treeway Fencing Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Gwr Ltd
Daf Timber Ltd
Powell Forestry Ltd
Not Sold
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Gwr Ltd
Gwr Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender02-MAY-19 Territorial
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 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.28
 2.29
 2.30
 2.31

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby- Sherwood North)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District Oversize Chip)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby - Sherwood North)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
WEST ENGLAND (Middleridge - East Dean)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby - Sherwood North)

Gwr Ltd
Grahams Logs
Bedmax Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
Fuelsell
Not Sold
Grahams Logs

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender02-MAY-19 Territorial


