Country:- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender 02-MAY-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (St Helens Woodland - Nr St Helens, Lancs)	Euroforest Ltd
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Haywood Oaks - Nr Mansfield)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ropsley Rise - Nr Grantham)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hawkhill - Nr Willingham, Market Rasen)	Powell Forestry Ltd
1.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Dog Kennel - Williangham Market Rasen)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.06	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cutts Wood - Sherwood South)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.07	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hazelborough South- Northamptonshire)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.08	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Harrys Park - Nothamptonshire)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.09	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bucknell Wood - Northamptonshire)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.10	EAST ENGLAND (Bintree - North Norfolk)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.11	EAST ENGLAND (Mantles & Farthing Thin Bucks)	Powell Forestry Ltd
1.12	EAST ENGLAND (Wilstead Wood - Bucks)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.13	NORTH ENGLAND (Caud Beck - Spadeadam)	E Dodd & Sons
1.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Tutehill Moss - Harwood)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Red House - Thrunton)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.16	NORTH ENGLAND (Carshope Hill - North Reservoir)	E Dodd & Sons
1.17	NORTH ENGLAND (Bottoms - Gisburn)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.18	NORTH ENGLAND (Fiddlers - Wark)	Not Sold
1.19	SOUTH ENGLAND (Drovers - Chichester)	Fredwood Forestry Ltd
1.20	SOUTH ENGLAND (Markway - Lyndhurst)	Euroforest Ltd
1.21	WEST ENGLAND (Oakley - Marches)	Pontrilas Sawmills Limited
1.22	WEST ENGLAND (Crump Meadow - East Dean)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
1.23	WEST ENGLAND (Haywood - East Dean)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
1.24	WEST ENGLAND (Wyld Warren - East Devon)	Euroforest Ltd

## List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 17-may-2019:08:15

Country:- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender 02-MAY-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.25	YORKSHIRE (Langdale Barley Carr Dyke)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.26	YORKSHIRE (Sand Hutton Hazel Bush)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.27	YORKSHIRE (Bishop Wood South)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Brea Of Newgate - Spadeadam)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby - Sherwood North)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.06	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby- Sherwood North)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Isle Of Man Sike - Wark)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Beacon Hill - South Falstone)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Eals Cleugh - South Falstone)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (March Sike - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.11	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Treeway Fencing Ltd
2.12	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby- Sherwood North)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
2.13	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby- Sherwood North)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
2.14	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Gwr Ltd
2.15	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District Pallet)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.16	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby- Sherwood North)	Powell Forestry Ltd
2.17	YORKSHIRE (Wheldrake)	Not Sold
2.18	NORTH ENGLAND (Brea Of Newgate - Spadeadam)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.19	NORTH ENGLAND (Beacon Hill - South Falstone)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.20	NORTH ENGLAND (Eals Cleugh - South Falstone)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.21	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Gwr Ltd
2.22	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby- Sherwood North)	Gwr Ltd

## List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 17-may-2019:08:15

Country:- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender 02-MAY-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.23	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby- Sherwood North)	Gwr Ltd
2.24	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District Oversize Chip)	Grahams Logs
2.25	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby - Sherwood North)	Bedmax Ltd
2.26	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Bedmax Ltd
2.28	WEST ENGLAND (Middleridge - East Dean)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
2.29	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Fuelsell
2.30	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Not Sold
2.31	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby - Sherwood North)	Grahams Logs